QUOTATION
Company Name :
GST No. :
Address :

Order No : EORD93_27062024154330

Navkar Gudhiyari - Mob : 9907446666

Date : 27-06-2024 15:43:30

Sr.No Item
1 MS143
2 BR579
3 SBL564
4 SBL499
5 SGR897
6 SGR769
Total

TGNO

MANGALSUTRA

BRACELET

STONE BALI

STONE BALI

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

GWT

MS143

BR579

SBL564

SBL499

SGR897

SGR769

0.000

LWT

4.264

24.860

2.561

2.715

3.216

4211

41.827

NWT

0.070

21.769

0.051

0.008

0.080

0.082

22.060

Stn value

4.194

3.091

2.510

2.707

3.136

4.129

19.767

HM

1021

61

20

96

98

1,296.000

MRP

165.00

55.00

110.00

110.00

0.00

55.00

495.000
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